
Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

Corporate 

Finance

19450029 F

19450047 Abs Abs

19450540 C+ C+

20450446 C+

20450447 C- C+

20450465 B-

20450466 C-

20450479 A-

20450485 B-

20450486 B+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

Investment 

Management

18450299 Abs

18450325 Abs

18450357 Abs Abs

18450362 Abs F Abs F

19450144 C+

19450151 F

19450153 F F F

19450162 F

19450532 F F

20450354 C

20450363 A

20450370 F

20450406 B+

20450407 C

20450410 Abs Abs Abs
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

18450035 F

19450168 Abs F

19450175 F F

19450194 F C-

20450141 A-

20450146 B-

20450158 C+

20450170 C

Page 3 of 12



Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

20450506 B F
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

20450318 Abs

16450393 F
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

19450548 F

20450042 C-

20450046 F

20450051 C

20450052 C-

20450057 C-

20450058 C

20450060 C

20450063 Abs

20450066 C
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

17450428 F Abs

18450601 Abs
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

Corporate 

finance

19450523 F Exp C-

19450550 F F

19450551 C- F

20450113 B- C C B

20450116 Withheld

20450118 C-

20450119 C
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

17450405 Abs

19450206 F

20450179 F
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management
Trade Finance 

18450063 F

18450087 C

19450279 Abs Abs Abs

19450282 Abs Abs Abs

19450285 F

19450308 C-

20450003 F

20450027 Abs

20450033 Abs
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

Corporate 

Finance

17450553 C+

20450236 B-

20450255 C+

20450245 A-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: BBA-BI Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals 

of Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

Corporate 

Finance 

18450230 Abs

19450412 F C-

19450413 C+

20450274 B- B+

20450277 B-

20450289 B+

20450291 B+
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