

				Faculty: Management Studies	
Program: B	BA-BI			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	Corporate Finance
19450029					F
19450047	Abs	Abs			
19450540			C+	C+	
20450446			C+		
20450447	C-		C+		
20450465	B-				
20450466	C-				
20450479	A-				
20450485			B-		
20450486			B+		



			1		
		Faculty: Management Studies			
Program: B	BA-BI		Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	Investment Management
18450299		Abs			
18450325	Abs				
18450357	Abs		Abs		
18450362	Abs		F	Abs	F
19450144					C+
19450151					F
19450153			F	F	F
19450162				F	
19450532			F		F
20450354					С
20450363					Α
20450370		F			
20450406		-		B+	
20450407					С
20450410	Abs		Abs		Abs



Program: BBA-BI			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	
18450035			F		
19450168	Abs		F		
19450175	F		F		
19450194	F		C-		
20450141	A-				
20450146	B-				
20450158	C+				
20450170	С				



		Faculty: Management Studies			
Program: BBA-BI			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	
20450506	-	В	F		



Program: BBA-BI			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	
20450318				Abs	
16450393	F				



Program: BBA-BI			Faculty: Management Studies Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	
19450548	-		F		
20450042	C-				
20450046	F				
20450051	С				
20450052	C-				
20450057	C-				
20450058	С				
20450060	С				
20450063	Abs				
20450066	С				



Program: BBA-BI			Faculty: Manage Semester: 7th (
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	
17450428	F		Abs		
18450601	Abs				



Program: BBA-BI			Faculty: Manage Semester: 7th (
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	Corporate finance
19450523	F		Exp	C-	
19450550			F	F	
19450551			C-	F	
20450113		B-	С	С	В
20450116	Withheld				
20450118	C-				
20450119	С				



Program: BBA-BI			Faculty: Manage Semester: 7th (
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	
17450405			Abs		
19450206	F				
20450179	F				



			1		
		Faculty: Management Studies			
Program: B	BA-BI		Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	Trade Finance
18450063	F				
18450087	С				
19450279			Abs	Abs	Abs
19450282	Abs		Abs		Abs
19450285					F
19450308	C-				
20450003					F
20450027	Abs				
20450033					Abs



Program: B	BA-BI		Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	Corporate Finance
17450553					C+
20450236	B-				
20450255				C+	
20450245	A-				



Program: BBA-BI			Faculty: Management Studies Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Flogram. D	DA-DI		Semester. / m (3pring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Fundamentals of Operations Management	Property and Liability Insurance	Treasury Management	Credit Risk Management	Corporate Finance
18450230		Abs			
19450412		F		C-	
19450413				C+	
20450274		B-			B+
20450277			B-		
20450289					B+
20450291					B+